VPFlowScope probe
user manual
© 2013 Van Putten Instruments BV
MAN-VP-SPROBE-UK
Revision:1
Date:29-11-2013
All rights reserved. No parts of this work may be reproduced in any form or by any means - graphic, electronic, or

Specifications 29
© 2013 Van Putten Instruments BV | MAN-VP-SPROBE-UK | Revision:1 | Date:29-11-2013
12 Order information and accessories
Order Code Flow range Option Length Option Display
VPS.R150 150 m
n
/sec P400 400 mm length D0 No display, No connector
cap
P600 600 mm length D1 Display + 500K point
logger
D2 Connector cap
Basic features Display features Connector types
Thermabridge Flow sensor
Pressure, temperature sensor
4..20mA / pulse output (switchable)
RS485 Modbus RTU
Calibration report
3 line display
Keypad for configuration
Multi session data logger
M12, 5 pin for standard
application
Calibration
VPA.5000.911 Bi-directional measurement option
Accesories
VPA.5000.005 Cable, 5m / 16.4 ft with M12 5pin connector on one side, open wires on other side
VPA.5000.010 Cable, 10m / 32.9 ft with M12 5pin connector on one side, open wires on other
side
VPA.0000.200 Power supply ( 12V, 5pin )
VPA.5003.000 RS485 to USB converter
VPA.5001.105 JB5 interface box with 5m / 16.4ft cable + 12 VDC power supply
VPStudio software
SFT.5003.300 Licensed edition VPS&VPT
SFT.5002.400 Full version
VPFlowScope probe user manual30